, Edel|  secTioN COUNTY | JOTAL |SHEET
’ 94 . COOK 29 | 5
STA. 2200+00.00 TO STA. 2362+400.00
CONTRACT 62695 FED. ROAD DIST. N0. _[ILLINOIS| FED. AID PROJECT

;Qtr 3, 2005 | Qtr 4, 2005 | Qtr 1, 2006 Qir 2, 2006 [Qr3, 2006 « (15161, 1717 & 1818) T-1 62935
i

Ju_ [ Aug [ Sep | Oct | Nov | Dec | Jan_ | Feb |  Mar Apr | May | Jun | Jui [ Aug

ID i Task Name Duration Start 1’ Finish Jun
89 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION (2 weeks) © Odays: Mond4/17/06  Mon 4/17/06

90 |CLOSERAMP @ 8sth Ex. = 777 7T T T i ays T Mon 5106
91 |rem./relocate temp conc barier T T T @erews) T “Mon 511706
92 | temp. pavement markings oo o " Wed 5/3/06
93 |c&gremoval (2crews) " Thu5/406  Fri 505/
94 |pavementremoval T T T @erews) 7 "ddays! Thub/4/06
5 oovad Saiiies el | o e e
96 | drill & setpiles (partialwali34,35) ~ 77 T@crews) Mon 5/8/06
e e s i

98 | structure excavation - Fri5fi2/06
s ;
100

37 SN\road\cl7f\csi7 bsh033a.dgn

reinf, bars epoxy coated si Thub/8i06 Tue
s T T e T ey Won 52906~ Wed S5H06
TOT el smaglion T e e e e
102 | storm sewer 36" to 48" T T T Y Gays | i5/26/06 Tue 5/30/08
103 |storm sewer 12°t030° =~ 7 T @orews) T Fri526/06  Fri 6/2/06 |
104 [manholes oo B 5126/06 T Wed 5/31/06
o5 et b T ey R K T
106 | CTANOTIFICATION FOR SINGLE TRACKING (42days) =~~~ 7 Thu 4/6/06 Fri 6/2/06
T TEEE ot ndations |~~~ e e
108 | ovrhdJcant. sign structure 5T "Mon 6/12/08°  Fri 6/16/06
109 |signpanels 7 9i06~ " Tue 6/20/66
110 | subbase gran. mat, 24" Mon 6/5i06 ~ Wed 6/7/06
111 | stabilized subbase 4* Thu 6/8/06 Thu 6/8/06
112 | pcc pvmt. 11* (jointed) "TFri6/o/06  Wed 6/14/06
113 | pec shoulders 11° Thu 6/15/06  Tue 6/20/06
T gy ot T e g GNP GBOE
115 {conc. curb & gutter ~ T T T T Bdays|  Wed 6121706 Fri 6/23106
116 | pavement markings

Mon 6/26/06  Mon 6/26/06 |
117 | topsoil furnish &blaeei T T ) 1 day Tue 6/27,
T medgBsIA e, e
119 [erosion control blanket 2days!  Thu
120 [OPENRAMP @ 95thEx. 77 T 0days Fri6/30/06 " Fri 6/30/06 |
121 :

122 | PUBLIC NOTIFICATION ~(2 weeks) I o 0days Sat6/17/06°  Sat6/17/06 | -
123 | CLOSE RAMP @ Halsted Ex. 0 days Sat7/1/06 ~ Sat7/1/06
124 rem. / relocate tempcbnc barﬁér T ‘(Z_&G;NS) T 1 day Mon 7[3/06 . Mon 7/3/06
125 |temp. pavement markings o T 1day;  Tue7/4/06 ~ Tue 7/4/06
126 |curb & gutterremoval 7T T Jdaysi Wed7/5/06°  Thu 7/6/06

127 | pavement remuva'l‘ oo T 'Akfd?y'sﬁ M“‘Weiiﬁ?slos'“ﬁﬁﬁflﬁé : : : -
128 | paved shouider removal ~ 7 i T iday] Wed7/5/06  Wed 7/5/06 : : : .
129 |earth excavation =~ " T 1day Fi7/mios™ — Fa7ITI06 :

130 | storm sewer 12° o 30" o (2 crews) " 3days] Mon7/10/06  Wed 712/06 |
131 | manholes o T Aday] T Mon 7101067 Mon 7/10/06 |

132 | catch basins T @ crews) i 2days Mon 7/10/06 ~ Tue 7/11/06

Deadline {S

i i S Pr——
Project:17B Construction Schedule Task Progress Summary External Tasks
Date: Tue 3/29/05 Spiit ireerieresesrisses  Milestone 2 3 Project Summary (RSN  cytcmal Milestone €
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REVISIONS
NAME DATE ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F O R I N F O R M A T I O N O N L Y F.AL 94 (DAN RYAN EXPRESSWAY)

SUGGESTED CONSTRUCTION SEQUENCE
CONTRACT 62695 (17B): SHEET 3 OF 4

TYLININTERNATIONAL
SCALE:  NONE DRAWN BY:  JPA

DATE:  APRIL 15, 2005 CHECKED BY:  MAG

92409 A




